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Note: Click here to view procedure for Acceptance fee and Registration

Olaiya Olumide David

Foundation in Computer Science

Atanda Precious Toluwani

Foundation in Mass Communication

Obi Israel Chinecherem

Computer Science

Rufai Olawale Abdullahi

SIN CANDIDATE’S NAME COURSE ADMITTED FOR
1 | Adeyemi Adenike Oluwatobi Accounting
2 | Ambrose Precious Chidimma Accounting
3 | Dairo Praise Kofoworola Accounting
4 | Neye Oluwadotun Peter Accounting
5 | Shonubi Sarah Anuoluwa Economics
6 | Alawuru Oghenekevwe Favour Geophysics
7
8
9
10

Foundation in Mass Communication
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